
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :30/03/2025 11.23.35

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: G.R/SQ/WORKS/21-081-082  Procurement Title: Wada No. 1 Bibhinna Sadak Kalopatrey (Package2)

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Gramthan Rural Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

stone bridge
construction
private limited

Not Disclosed1 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Biratnagar
Morang Koshi
Pradesh

tarakeshwor-11,
kathmandu
buildsmart2075@g
mail.com phone:
9800917127

 40,000.00 2025-07-25
00:00:00

27-03-2025
08:09

27-03-2025



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


